
Topic Site Name

Children's Center for Communication/Beverly School for the Deaf
Child Study and Development Center (CSDC)
Community Partners Youth and Family Services
Behavioral Health Community Partners/Spectrum Connection
Dover Public Schools- Woodman Park Preschool
Dover Public Schools- Woodman Park Elementary School 
Frances G. Hopkins School
Gateway Community Services   
Little Harbour Elementary School
Moharimet Elementary School
Nashua Children's Home
Rollinsford Grade School
Seacoast Community School
Seacoast Learning Collaborative
Seymour Osman Community Center
Thom Marlboro-Area Early Intervention Program
Thom Family and Child Services

AIR (Arts in Reach) 
Andrews Middle School 
Barrington Middle School 
The Chase Home for Children
Community Partners Youth and Family Services, Behavioral Health
Crotched Mountain School
Dover Children's Home
Dover Teen Center
The Friends Program - Youth Mentoring
Gateway Community Services   
Kingswood Youth Center
Manchester Central High School
Oyster River Middle/High School
Portsmouth Middle School
Seacoast Learning Collaborative
Stoneham High School
Strafford County Head Start/Community Action Parntership - Dover Bradley Education Center
Traip Academy
Webster House
Wediko School
Winnacunnet High School
York High School

Brain Injury Association of New Hampshire 
Community Bridges Community Choices 
Community Partners Adult Services/Behavioral Health 
Community Partners Youth and Family Services, Behavioral Health
Community Partners/Spectrum Connection 
Families in Transition 
Friends in Action 
Gateway Community Services   
Great Bay Services 
Greengard Center for Autism 
HAVEN 
Healthy Perspectives- Innovative Mental Health Services, PLLC 
Home for Now- A Division of the Homeless Centerfor Strafford County 
The Krempels Center 
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Approved Internship Sites for PSYC 793

Below is a list of approved agencies for the psychology internship course, organized by topic of interest. Below the topics list, you will find a detailed list of each site with 
their contact information and locations. Internships can also be arranged at other clinical sites with faculty approval. For a review of the new site approval process, see the 
Internship Manual.

Sites By Topic of Interest
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Life Connections (A Division of Becket Family Services)
Mental Health Center of Greater Manchester 
Merrimack Valley Counseling Association 
My Friend's Place 
NAMI New Hampshire 
NH Public Defender’s Office 
Northeast Passage 
Seacoast Mental Health Center 
YWCA 

Brookhaven Hospice 
Harmony Homes by the Bay 
Gateway Community Services 
Merrimack Valley Counseling Association 
RiverWoods at Exeter 

Community Partners Adult Services/Behavioral Health  
Community Partners Youth and Family Services, Behavioral Health
Community Partners/Spectrum Connection 
Gateway Community Services 
Healthy Perspectives- Innovative Mental Health Services, PLLC 
Life Connections (A Division of Becket Family Services)
Mental Health Center of Greater Manchester 
Merrimack Valley Counseling Association 
Seacoast Mental Health Center 

AIR (Arts in Reach) 
Capital Art Therapy LLC 
The Krempels Center
Northeast Passage 
On-Belay, Inc. 
UNH Therapeutic Riding Program - Equine Center, UNH 
UpReach Therapeutic Riding Center 

Community Bridges Community Choices 
Friends in Action 
Gateway Community Services   
Great Bay Services 
Life Connections (A Division of Becket Family Services)

Families in Transition 

Home for Now- A Division of the Homeless Centerfor Strafford County 

My Friend's Place 

Barrington Middle School 
Dover Public Schools- Woodman Park Preschool 
Dover Public Schools- Woodman Park Elementary School 
Frances G. Hopkins School 

Little Harbour Elementary School
Manchester Central High School
McKelvie Intermediate School
Moharimet Elementary School
Portsmouth Middle School
Rollinsford Grade School
Stoneham High School 
Traip Academy 
Winnacunnet High School 

Strongwater Farm Therapeutic Equestrian Center 
UNH Therapeutic Riding Program - Equine Center, UNH 
UpReach Therapeutic Riding Center 

Community Bridges Community Choices 
Dover Regional Career Technical Center 
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AIR (Arts in Reach) 
Dover Teen Center
Kingswood Youth Center
Seacoast Outright 
Seymour Osman Community Center 
Victims, Inc. 

Community Partners Youth and Family Services, Behavioral Health Families in Transition 
Gateway Community Services 
Home for Now- A Division of the Homeless Centerfor Strafford County Thom Family and Child Services 

Safe Harbor Recovery Center(SHRC)- Granite Pathways 
Seacoast Youth Services 

Brain Injury Association of New Hampshire 
The Krempels Center 

Brookhaven Hospice 
The Chase Home for Children 
Crotched Mountain School
Dover Children's Home
Families in Transition
Gateway Community Services 
Home for Now- A Division of the Homeless Centerfor Strafford County 
Life Connections (A Division of Becket Family Services)
Mental Health Center of Greater Manchester 
Nashua Children's Home 

Webster House
Wediko School 

Children's Center for Communication/Beverly School for the Deaf 
Life Connections (A Division of Becket Family Services)

Maine Educational Center for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing 
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Center for Academic Resources (CFAR) 
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HAVEN 

Community Partners/Spectrum Connection 
Gateway Community Services 
Greengard Center for Autism 

The Chase Home for Children 
Child Advocacy Center of Rockingham County 
NH Public Defender's Office 
US Attorney’s Office 

Brain Injury Association of New Hampshire 
Child Advocacy Center of Rockingham County 
HAVEN 
NAMI New Hampshire 
Seacoast Outright 
Victims, Inc. 
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Site Name Location Contact Information Website Link

81 Dover Road Jennifer Minicucci, Executive Director https://artsinreach.org 
Durham, NH  03824 (603)433-4278

jennifer@artsinreach.org

3000 Mystic Valley Pkwy. Tommy Lynch, Guidance Counselor https://andrews.mps02 155.org/ 
Medford, MA 02155 (781)-393-2228 

tlynch@medford.k12.ma.us

51 Haley Drive Matt Kerns, School Psychologist https://bms.sau74.org/ 
Barrington, NH 03825  (603)-664-2127 

mkerns@sau74.org

6 Echo Ave. Kristen Humber https://Cccbsd.org 
Beverly, MA 01915  (978)-778-0491 

kristenhumber@cccbsd.org 

109 North State Street Erin Hall www.bianh.org 
Suite 2 (603)-225-8400 
Concord, NH 03301 erin@bianh.org 

1 New Hampshire Ave Patricia Cooper (603)-505-5033 (cell) 
 Suite 209 patriciacooper@brookhavenhospice.com www.brookhavenhospice.com 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 

85 Manchester St. Susan Riedi (603)-575-9159 http://Capitalarttherapy.com 
Suite 1B and 3A susan@capitalarttherapy.com 
Concord, NH 03301 

Smith Hall Dani Adler 
UNH (603)-862-3698 
Durham, NH 03824 Daniela.adler@unh.edu 

698 Middle Road Tom Townsend, vocational coordinator 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 (603)-436-2216 https://www.chasehome.org/ 

ttownsend@chasehome.org 

43 Birch Street Taylor Smith 
Derry, NH 03038 (603)-422-8240  https://www.cacnh.org 

tsmith@cacnh.org 

22 O’Kane Road Lisa Ranfos, Director 
Durham, NH 03824 (603)-862-2835 

162 Pembroke Road Concord, 
NH 03301 

Patricia Purrington                                         (603)-
225-4153 x 310 
ppurrington@ccinh.org 

Site Information (Alphabetical) 
NOTE: A site marked in YELLOW is inactive. Please read the site’s description to learn more about when the site will 

*Accepting Students Spring 
Semesters Only 

If interested, click here to the volunteer 
page: https://artsinreach.org/ about-us/join-
our- team/volunteer/ 

Arts in Reach

Brain Injury Association of New 
Hampshire 

Brookhaven Hospice 

https://www.unh.edu/ student- 
success/center- academic-resources 

Capital Art Therapy LLC 

Center for Academic Resources 
(CFAR) 

*NOTE: Requires 2 Semesters 
Commitment 

Community Partners - Adult 
Services/ Behavioral Health 

https://communitypart nersnh.org/

Community Partners - Youth 
and Family  Services/ 

Behavioral Health 

Rochester Office:                25 
Old Dover Road Rochester, NH               
Dover Office:                         50 
Washington Street Dover, NH

(603)-516-9300                                                  Use 
this link to apply: 
https://communitypartnersnh.hcshiring.com/job
s/_oUwn9Udi0WyCWQxFH_Pmw

Rochester Office:                25 
Old Dover Road Rochester, NH               
Dover Office:                         50 
Washington Street Dover, NH

(603)-516-9300                                                  Use 
this link to apply: 
https://communitypartnersnh.hcshiring.com/job
s/_oUwn9Udi0WyCWQxFH_Pmw

https://communitypart nersnh.org/youth- 
family-services/

Andrews Middle School 

Barrington Middle School 

Children’s Centers for 
Communication/Beverly School 

for the Deaf 

https://chhs.unh.edu/c hild-study- 
development-center 

https://www.communi 
tybridgesnh.org/services/community-choices- 
services-for-adults/ 

The Chase Home for Children 

Child Advocacy Center of 
Rockingham County 

Child Study and Development 
Center (CSDC) 

Community 
Bridges/Community Choices
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36 Industrial Way (603)-516-9300
Rochester, NH Use this link to apply:

https://communitypartnersnh.hcshiring.com/jobs/
_oUwn9Udi0WyCWQxFH_Pmw

1 Verney Drive Colleen Elliott
 Greenfield, NH 03047  (603)-547-1749

celliott@sevenhills.org

107 Locust Street Tara Paladino
Dover, NH 03820 (603)-742-4289

tpaladino@doverchildrenshome.org

11 Towle Ave. Mary Devine
Dover, NH 03820 (603)-516-6724

m.devine@dover.k12.nh.us

11 Towle Ave. Mary Devine
Dover, NH 03820 (603)-516-6724

m.devine@dover.k12.nh.us

25 Alumni Drive
Katrina Webster, CTE Liason & Work-Based 
Learning Coordinator

Dover, NH 03820 (603)-516-6978
k.webster@dover.k12.nh.us

46 Locust Street Steve Pappajohn
Dover, NH 03820 (603)-526-8336

s.pappajohn@dover.nh.gov

8 Greenleaf Woods Drive Lisa Zhe
Suite 100  Community Relations Coordinator
Portsmouth, NH 03801 (603)-422-8208x3311

lzhe@familiesfirstseacoast.org

394 Second Street (physical)
Mary Silva

122 Market Street (603)-854-8087
(mailing) msilva@fitnh.org
Manchester, NH 03101

78 Horne Street Alex McDermid, Ed. S. 
Dover, NH 03820 (603)-516-6774

a.mcdermid@dover.k12.nh.us

202 N. State Street Lily Wellington
Concord, NH 03301 (603)-228-7603

lwellington@friendsprogram.org

17 Main Street Heidi Chase, Executive Director 
Durham, NH 03857 (603)-812-6832

hchase@friendsinactionnh.org

144 Canal Street Gloria Fulmer
Nashua, NH 03060 (603)-882-6333

gfulmer@gatewayscs.org

311 New Hampshire Rt 108 Lisa Zhe, Community Relations
Somersworth, NH 03878 Coordinator 

(603)-422-8208x3311
lzhe@familiesfirstseacoast.org

23 Cataract Ave Sarah Page
Suite 1 (603)-842-5344, x40
Dover, NH 03820 spage@greatbayservices.org

Dover Public Schools - 
Woodman Park Elementary 
School        *not accepting 

interns until at least fall '25*

www.dover.k12.nh.us

www.sevenhills.org/cro tched-mountain-
school

Dover Children's Home www.doverchildrensho me.org

Dover Public Schools - 
Woodman Park Preschool 

www.dover.k12.nh.us

Crotched Mountain School

Community Partners -  
Spectrum Connection

https://communitypart nersnh.org/applied-
behavioral-services/

Friends in Action www.friendsinactionnh.org

Families in Transition www.fitnh.org

Frances G. Hopkins School *not 
accepting interns spring '25*

https://hss.dover.k12.nh.us/

The Friends Program - Youth 
Mentoring

www.friendsprogram.org

Dover Regional Career 
Technical Center

https://ctc.dover.k12.n h.us/

Dover Teen Center
https://www.dover.nh. gov/government/city- 
operations/police/teen
-center/

Families First Health and 
Support Center               *not 
currently accepting interns* 

https://getcommunityhealth.org/

Gateways Community Services www.gatewayscs.org

Goodwin Community Health 
*not currently accepting 

interns*
www.getcommunityhealth.org

Great Bay Services www.greatbayservices.org
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95 Brewery Lane Becky Pickul
Portsmouth, NH 03801 (603)-501-0686

greengardcenter@gmail.com

40 Briggs Way Jena Sinkewich
Durham, NH 03824 (603)-292-5175

20 International Drive TBD
Suite 300 (603)-766-4361
Portsmouth, NH 03801 outreach@havennh.org

30 Temple Street Nancy Gilbert, APRN
Suite 105 (603)-880-9880
Nashua, NH 03060 ngilbert@hb-imhs.com

202 Washington Street Rebecca Horton
Rochester, NH 03839 (603)-332-3065

rhorton@hcscnh.org

565 Center Street Zachary Porter, Executive Director
Wolfeboro, NH 03894 (603)-569-5949

zachary.porter@thekyc.org

100 Campus Drive Ashlie Peters
Suite 24 (603)-988-3017
Portsmouth, NH 03801 apeters@krempelscenter.org

60 Roger Street Katherine Jordan
Suite 2 (603)-867-8936
Manchester, NH 03103 katherine.jordanlifeconnectionsusa.org

Jennifer Cordaro
(603)-236-1297
jennifer.cordaro@lifeconnectionsusa.org

50 Clough Drive
Portsmouth, NH 03801

1 Mackworth Island Lori Levesque, Director of Human
Falmouth, ME 04105 Resources

(207)-781-3165
lori.levesque@mecdhh.org

207 Lowell Street Bill Cannon
Manchester, NH 03104 (603)624-6363x1113

wcannon@mansd.org

108 Liberty Hill Road Pricille McGinty, M.Ed
Bedford, NH 03110 (603)-472-3951x22226

mcgintyp@sau25.net

2 Wall Street Jessica Stroka, Human Resources 
Suite 100 Associate 
Manchester, NH 03103 (603)-945-3018x4362

srokajes@mhcgm.org

11 Lee Road Carina Dolcino, Guidance Counselor 
Madbury, NH 03823 Main Office: (603)-742-2900

Use website email Carina Dolcino

368 Washington Street Susan Ford
Dover, NH 03820 (603)-749-3017

sford@myfriendsplacenh.org

85 North State Street Patrick Roberts
NAMI New Hampshire Concord, NH 03301 (603)-225-5359x327 www.naminh.org

proberts@naminh.org

125 Amherst Street Daniele Ferreira
Nashua, NH 03064 (603)-883-3851

dferreira@nashuachildrenshome.org

Healthy Perspectives - 
Innovative Mental Health 

Services, PLLC
www.hp-nh.com

Home for Now - A Division of 
the Homeless Center for 

Strafford
www.hcscnh.org

Kingswood Youth Center http://thekyc.org/

Greengard Center for Autism https://greengardcenter.org/

Harmony Homes by the Bay www.harmonyhomesnh.com

HAVEN https://havennh.org/

Maine Educational Center for 
the Deaf and Hard of Hearing 

www.mecdhh.org

Manchester Central High 
School

https://central.mansd.org/page/school-
counseling/

McKelvie Intermediate School www.sau25.net

The Krempels Center www.krempelscenter.org

Life Connections (A division of 
Becket Family of Services)

www.lifeconnectionsusa.org

Little Harbour Elementary 
School

www.cityofportsmouth.com/school/littleharb
our

Nashua Children's Home www.nashuachildrenshome.org

Mental Health Center of 
Greater Manchester

https://www.mhcgm.org/jobs-internships/

Moharimet Elementary School http://moh.orcsd.org

My Friend's Place www.myfriendsplacenh.org
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154th Street Mary Hawkes
Dover, NH mhawkes@nhpd.org

Bonnie Rodriguez www.nhpd.org
brodriguez@nhpd.org
Office Number: (603)-224-1236

121 Technology Drive Crystal Skahan
Suite 161 (603)-862-0070
Durham, NH 03824 crystal.skahan@unh.edu

55 Main Street Madeline Brooks, Executive Director
Newmarket Mills (866)-442-3529
Suite 124 madeline@on-belay.org
Newmarket, NH

55 Coe Drive David Geschwendt
Durham, NH 03824 (603)-868-2375x6036

dgeschwendt@orcsd.org

155 Parrott Ave Lindsey Bouzakine
Porstmouth, NH 03801 (603)-436-5781

lbouzakine@sau52.org

7 Riverwoods Drive Lauren Joyce
Exeter, NH 03833 (603)-772-4700

ljoyce@rwexeter.org

Locust Street Julie Person, Guidance Couselor
Rollinsford, NH 03869 (603)-742-2351x116 www.rollinsford.k12.nh

jperson@sau104.org

865 Islington Street Whitney Brown
Portsmouth, NH 03801 (603)-570-9463

wbrown@granitepathways.org

100 Campus Drive Alicia Tonelli
Suite 20 (603)-422-8223 www.seacoastcommunityschool.org
Portsmouth, NH 03801 atonelli@seacoastcommunityschool.org

31-A W. Main Street Patrice Chandler, Co-Director 
Newton, NH 03858 (603)-679-2021

pchandler@slconline.org

1145 Sagamore Ave Karla LaRochelle
Portsmouth, NH 03801 (603)-431-6703

klarochelle@smhc-nh.org

100 Campus Drive Heidi Carrington
Portsmouth, NH 03801 (603)-552-5824

heidi@seacoastoutright.org

867 Lafayette Road Sarah Fetras
Seabrook, NH 03874 (603)-474-3332 www.seacoastyouthservices.org

sarah@sys-nh.org

62 Whittier Street Stacy Kearns, Director of Family Services
Dover, NH 03820 (603)-749-6693

skearns@doverhousingauthority.org

149 Franklin Street Nicole Dillon
Stoneham, MA 02180 (781)-279-3810x1330 https://straffordcap.org/

ndillon@stonehamschools.org

Dover Bradley Education Franki Trial

577 Central Ave (603)-435-2500x7002

Suite 50
Dover, NH 03820

NH Public Defenders Office 

Safe Harbor Recovery Center - 
Granite Pathways 

www.granitepathwaysnh.org

Seacoast Learning 
Collaborative 

www.slconline.org

Stoneham High School

Northeast Passage http://nepassage.org/

Oyster River Middle/High 
School

On-Belay, Inc. www.onbelaynh.squarespace.com

Seymour Osman Community 
Center

www.dhasocc.org

Strafford County Head 
Start/Community Action 

Partnership - Dover Bradley 
Education Center

https://straffordcap.org/

Seacoast Outright www.seacoastoutright.org

Portsmouth Middle School https://www.portsmouthschoolsri.org/o/pms

Rollinsford Grade School

Seacoast Community School

Seacoast Mental Health Center 
*requires 2 semester 

commitment*
www.smhc-nh.org

Seacoast Youth Services

Riverwoods at Exeter www.riverwoodsrc.org
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500 Livingston Street Stacy
Tewksbury, MA 01876 (978)-851-5540 www.strongwaterfarm.org

volunteer@strongwaterfarm.org
vc@strongwaterfarm.org

340 Maple Street Dawn Gutro, Director 
Suite 203 (508)-624-0304
Marlborough, MA 01752 dgutro@thomchild.org

555 Armory Street April Haefner
Jamaica Plain, MA (617)-383-6207 www.thomchild.org/boston-metro.htm

aheaefner@thomchild.org

12 Williams Ave Brooke Bassett, Director of School
Kittery, ME 03904 Counseling K-12

(207)-439-2572
bbassett@kitteryschools.com

Equine Center, UNH Liz Johnson, Senior Lecturer ANSC
278 Mast Road Extension (603)-862-0027

153 Paige Hill Road Kristen McGraw
Goftstown, NH 03045 (603)-497-2343

kristen@upreachtec.org

53 Pleasant Street Jessica Kuron, Chief of External 
Concord, NH 03301 Engagement https:www.justice.gov/usao-nh

(603)-230-2526
Jessica.kuron@doj.gov

107 Highland Street Patricia Rainboth
East Rochester, NH 03868 (603)-355-7777

pat.rainboth@victimsinc.org

135 Webster Street Blair Stairs
Webster House Manchester, NH 03104 (603)-622-8013x2 https://www.websternhousenh.org

blair.stairs@websterhousenh.org

11 Bobcat Blvd Audrey Bethel
Windsor, NH 03244 (603)-478-5236

abethel@thehome.org

1 Alumni Drive Heather Cronan
Hampton, NH 03842 (603)-828-7948

hroy13@gmail.com www.winnacunnet.org
Amy Waterhouse
(603)-758-9240
awaterhouse@warriors.winnacunnet.org

1 Robert Stevens Drive Erin Devlin 
York, ME (207)-363-4214

edevlin@yorkschools.org

30 Mechanic Street Elizabeth Pinard
Manchester, NH 03101  Human Resource Director https://ywcanh.org/

(603)-623-3558
epinard@graniteymca.org

UNH Therapeutic Riding 
Program - Equine Center UNH

https://colsa.unh.edu/ agriculture-nutrition- 
food-

Thom Marlboro-Area Early 
Intervention Program

www.thomchild.org

Winnacunnet High School+A1

YMCA 

York High School https://yhs.yorkschools/org/

Strongwater Farm Therapeutic 
Equestrian Center

Thom Family and Child Services

Victims, Inc www.victimsinc.org

Wediko School www.wedikoschool.org

United States Attorney 
General's Office 

Traip Academy https://traip.kitteryschools.com/

UpReach Therapeutic Riding 
Center

https://www.upreachtec.org/
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